Rock Creek Market Report Wednesday, September 20th

Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers

Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Holstein x Steers
Day Choice & Prime

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef

Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

170.00
No Test

170.00
No Test

136.00
No Test

No Test

105.00

106.00
76.00
40.00

No Test
No Test

No Test

No Test

No Test

60.00

33.00
No Test

17.00

182.75

182.00

151.00

127.00

133.00
105.00
75.00

72.00

35.00

18.00

320.629.1122

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From September 20th

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs 150.00 255.00
800-1100 Ibs No Test

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs 250.00 325.00
400-500 Ibs 200.00 295.00
500-600 Ibs 112.00 217.00
600-700 Ibs 140.00 208.00
700-800 Ibs No Test

800-900 Ibs 155.00 224.00
Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 195.00 272.00
400-500 Ibs 190.00 270.00
500-600 Ibs 149.00 210.00
600-700 Ibs 210.00 223.00
700-800 Ibs No Test

800-900 Ibs 212.00 224.00
Bred Heifers No Test

Bred Cows No Test

Cow/Calf Pairs No Test

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head 140.00 290.00
Small Goats 20.00 145.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

170.00 181.00
Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs 160.00 170.00
70-90lbs 160.00 170.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 50.00 80.00

Culls No Test



Location Description Weight Price
Representative Sales: Feeder Cattle
Grantsburg, WI Black Males 2 370 $325.00
Cromwell, MN Black Males 1 400 $317.00
Clear Lake, WI Black Males 3 423 $297.50
Sturgeon Lake, MN Black Males 1 505 $285.00
Webster Black/Bwf Heifers VIP 7 356 $272.50
Harris Red Heifers 8 416 $270.00
Prairie Farm Gray/Black/Bwf Males 4 515 $267.50
Grantsburg Black/Bwf Males 6 573 $265.00
Stanchfield Black/Red Heifers VIP 5 278 $262.50
Lake Nebagamon Black Heifers 5 487 $245.00
Grantsburg Black/Bwf/White Heifers 4 473 $243.00
East Bethel Red/Black/Bwf Steers 9 869 $224.00
Clear Lake Black/White/TanWf Heifers | 5 448 $220.00
Webster Holstein X Steers VIP 5 303 $218.00
Hinckley Black Heifers VIP 6 460 $217.00
Rush City Black/Bwf Heifers 9 692 $212.50
Glenwood City Black/Red Steers VIP 5 966 $212.00
Webster Holstein X Steers VIP 4 376 $210.00
Taylors Falls Red/Rwf/Black Steers 5 709 $208.00
Shell Lake Black/Bwf Steers 7 1005 $184.00
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